IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Place
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Results - Women Vault Finals

Gymnast
Metz Sarah
Lenzo Chiara
Peisker Karina
Matsuura Yuki
Patzer Lara

Halwachs Birgit

Nation
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Japan
Belgium

Austria

Diff
7.70
7.45
7.45
7.30
7.15
6.70
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Exec Result
7.80 7.80
7.65 7.65
5.20 7.45
7.20 7.30
7.00 7.15
6.35 6.70



