



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Women Vault Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Diff	Exec	Result
1	Metz Sarah	Germany	7.70	7.80	7.80
2	Lenzo Chiara	Switzerland	7.45	7.65	7.65
3	Peisker Karina	Germany	7.45	5.20	7.45
4	Matsuura Yuki	Japan	7.30	7.20	7.30
5	Patzer Lara	Belgium	7.15	7.00	7.15
6	Halwachs Birgit	Austria	6.70	6.35	6.70